159,000			91	C. LKK		
INS. CASE OWNER	Sherin:	CC 4 /111702 44	155 IKea	134/ DA	3	
	, .	DOI: ASSIGN	MENT	/	, ,	
Strveyor.	Kenneth	DOI:		Date Time :	19/12/17	
Pre-assign / CCU /	FTE			Registered in Merimen:	19/12/	7
I zsured Vehicle No	SHC 131	2 W	Claim No.	: MCT /7/	21107	-
Name of Insured	CTPL	2-11		MOM	100	- ,
76: N	CIFE		Policy No.	7.		~ "
Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II : SS	1	_HP:	Make / Model	HYUNDAI	741	_
Li driver the owner	(YES / NO)	D.O.A : 15/12/13 Nature of Accident :	Place of Ascide	INTERIC HI	WAY TWOS	KPE
	= / Ago : CHENG SING	NOT THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON	OLOTE DEDOC	RT EN NO ; TP GIA	пропот А	110
Driver Tel 1		(VALCE /NO)	Insured Liabilit		il? Yes/No	NO
	7.7.7.A	(11.0)	anom ed amoun	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
SLP 2775	<i>H</i> _ → _		-			
INSRS:	INSR.	ll III	INSRS:		INSRS:	
THE MESSIVE	Tel:	1	WSP: Tel:	1	WSP: Tel:	
Liability:	Liabil	14 3	Liability:	R-9	Liability:	
RMKS:	RMK	s: 🖳	RMKS:		RMKS:	
Dats/Time	6					
	SIIC 1312H - X	3/0X110021126/F4H20	2 OVA ILLISTIC	STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	DATE	E/PIC
	1-006	1 111 1900) 425/8455	099: 33/01/1	Non-Reporting ltr (Ind):		
		NSG 1400 4657/d2 DOF	1. 10/05/14	Non-Reporting hr (Final Notification hr (if non-pi		
1/12/17 (Asher)	* Please vest	place of acridu	+-	Call Of:		
	PENONG TO CHELL	THE ACCIDENT LOCATION.		After call its to OI: Documentation Check	List: Haudler	Typist
	The Physics			Notification ltr (if non-p		
81/0/80	SEEK MANIOPHE FOR	Limboury		After call lir to Ol:		-
31-118	monorite Approve by	Agricia .		Release Voucher	-	
				Final Repair Bill:	/	
- 18/1/8	FILE PASS TO TYPE	on To pospore Report.		Car Rental Invoice:		-
				Towing Invoice LTA / GIA :		
	48	ECEIVED THEM	2018	Medical Bill:		
	334	CEIVED		PTR:		
		HOU I FIND		Mandate/Reject Instru LOD	ction:	++
			018	Payment Breakdown	Form:	
RELIMINARY ADVICE	Dste/Time: -	Sent By: -		Post-Repair Photos:		
NALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with: News	Vieni.	Others: Confirm by: \csC.		
pair Cost: 45	0,550	4	1000g		mail Call	
NAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 36/1/16	Confirm with ANRION		Eznail Call		
nal Liability:	% 100 (Agree S\$ 2,350	d / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 3	REAL ENDED TY.	If NO or B 28, Ass. I	in:	
oss of Rental (LOR):	SS - (days)	mer bredo II.		- stania	F
nes of Use (LOU):		x 14 days)		200	18	
oss of Income (LOI): OR only LOU only	SS - (S	k days) LOR + LOI Tick only o	nel	(P)	1/10	
IA/LTA Search	S\$ -	Tring only a	mat.		Park I Park I I Market	
fedical: isbursement	S\$ - S\$ -	fa a Tourist days	lant \	Claim status: Net Report Format:	nal/Reject/Privat	e Settle
egal Cost	\$\$ -	(e.g. Tow/ Independ	entit)	Survey fee:	→ 360	
otal:	SS 3,550.40	Global Sum SS:	242//			
	Date/Time: 30/-148	Confirm with: Princing		Email Call		
NE NO		Name 1 Million P. 1995 Co.	A Auto			
TNAL PAYMENT TOTAL PAYMENT TOTAL PAYMENT TOTAL PAYMENT	S\$ 3,540-00 S\$	Name 1: MESAVE TRACH	NA + AUGO			



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3551 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Allillatod to Federation illion	nationale Des Experts En Autom	
NDI	A INTERNATIONA	L INSURANCE PL	Ref : CC4/III1702405	55/Kea3
54 C #05-0	ECIL STREET 02 IOB BUILDING	SINGAPORE 049711	Date: 19-12-2017 Code: III2	
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	М
	Insured Veh.	SHC 1312H	Veh. Inspected	SLP 2775H
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	19/12/2017
2.	The state of the	Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	5	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Cor	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Desc	ription of Damages	Carlot and the Control
5.		Ger	neral Information	
15.5	Accident Date	15/12/2017	Inspection Date	19/12/2017
	Survey held at	MASSIVE TRADING & AUT		
		BLK 5038 #01-405 ANG MO SINGAPORE 569541	O KIO INDUSTRIAL PK 2	
5a.			Remarks	

Massive Trading & Auto

Mailing address: Blk 225 #07-579 Ang Mo Kio Ave 1 Singapore 560225 Not Notherter Fax: Renny After Pains H/p 91082728 Fax: 64816131 India International Insurance Pte Ltd 64 Cecil Street #04/05-00 IOB Building Singapore 049711 LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before after sprity painting Vehicle No : SLP 2775 H To display damaged parties ouring resurvey. · Parts prices are subject to confirmation Make Toyota Altis Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis Year 2009 . No illegal modification(s) is allowed is subject to final approval from ins Description Unit Price Amount Acknowledged by Repairer Estimate Cost Of Repair Signature: Date: VELLUV 1 pc Rear boot lid \$753.10 4 nec 1 pc Rear boot lid emblem " Logo " \$45.10 nel 1 pc Rear boot lid emblem " 1.6 " \$22.90 Rear boot lid emblem " Corolla ' 1 pc \$46.30 Rear boot lid emblem " Altis " nel 1 pc may \$40.10 Rear boot lid emblem " LX " cec \$25.20 -1 pc ner nu \$115.60 -1 pc Rear boot lid inner lock 2 pcs Rear boot lid reflector ? \$255.10 h \$510.20 X detovin Bu \$485.20 -1 pc Rear bumper 2 pcs Rear bumper side retainer \$55.10 1 \$110.20 -X CM \$255.10 W 1 pc Rear bumper beam/sponge concle 2 pcs NISON \$105.20 / \$210.40410520 Rear bumper bracket all hour natur \$145.70 5012 1 pc Rear boot rubber cleffixing 1 pc Rear end panel 1 dent \$525.70 Agnir \$185.60 -1 Rear end panel inner garnish 7 -1 pc 210790 \$3,476.40 Less 25 % \$869.10 \$2,607.30 S Nett 10 pcs Rear bumper clip \$25.00 1 pc Rear reverse sensor \$200.00 \$225.00 Labour Charges Remove/renew the above parts including knocking, welding etc. \$1,200.00 To putty & spray paint front & rear accident affected portion. \$1,000.00 balance c/f \$5,032.30

SLP 2775 H

Labour Charges

To check and reconnect wiring.

To spray anti rust on accident affected portion.

Remove/refit rear boot upholstery/cushion seat/floor carpet to facilitate repair.

Total \$5,032.30

\$5,032.30

\$40.00 20

\$100.00 \$300

\$55,292.30

Juny Sm - \$ 2,650.00 - 4 days

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Sent:

Monday, 18 December, 2017 4:01 PM

To:

Anthony Cheong; 'sur@lkkauto.com'; Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

Cc:

Sherini Pillai

Subject:

RE: RE: Accident involving SLP2775H & SHC1312H on 15.12.2017

Attachments:

20171218105322.pdf

Dear Sir / Mdm,

Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle SLP2775H and let us have your report urgently.

This claim will be handled by Ms Sherini.

*Kindly upload this survey request email to merimen.

Thank You.

4.52pm @ 18/12/17 Vehicle In person @ Arrthory amenge on 19/12/17

Best Regards,

Gabriel Wee

Motor Claims Dept.
India International Insurance Pte Ltd

64 Cecil Street | #05 IOB Building | Singapore 049711

Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: Anthony Cheong [mailto:cheonganthony@yahoo.com.sg]

Sent: 18 December, 2017 3:36 PM

To: Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Subject: Re: RE: Accident involving SLP2775H & SHC1312H on 15.12.2017

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir.

We refer to your email dated 18 Dec 2017.

We are agreeable to the usage of LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd as the Single Joint Expert to conduct the Pre-Repair Survey.

Kindly proceed to engage them to perform the said Pre-Repair Survey in accordance to the NIMA Protocol.

Thank you for your kind attention.

Best Regards Anthony Cheong Claims Massive Trading & Auto H/p 91082728 - Dear Sir / Mdm,

We acknowledge receipt of your email.

We proprose using one of the following motor surveyors:

- · LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections to the above list.

Best Regards,

Gabriel Wee Motor Claims Dept. India International Insurance Pte Ltd 64 Cecil Street | #05 IOB Building | Singapore 049711 Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: Anthony Cheong [mailto:cheonganthony@yahoo.com.sg]

Sent: 18 December, 2017 11:00 AM

To: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Subject: Accident involving SLP2775H & SHC1312H on 15.12.2017

Your ref: SHC1312H

Our ref: 2775/2017

Dear Sir/Mdm, We refer to the above matter. Our client's vehicle SLP2775H was involved in the above accident with your insured's vehicle no SHC1312H on 15 Dec 2017. Kindly arrange your surveyor to conduct a pre accident repair inspection on our client's vehicle at Blk 5038 #01-405 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Pk 2 Singapore 569541 Also, please let us have your surveyor's list for our necessary action. If you fail to conduct the pre-repair inspection within the next 2 working days excluding Saturday. Sunday or Holiday. We will commence repairs thereafter without further reference to you. Enclosed herewith a copy of the GIA reports of SLP2775HSJN7561J for your necessary action. Thank you for your kind attention. Regards Anthony Cheona Claims Massive Trading & Auto H/p 91082728 Your kind attention to the above is much appreciated. Best Regards

Anthony Cheong

Claims

Massive Trading & Auto

H/p 91082728

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes

investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

- DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed. It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

sher Sng (LKKAuto)

om:

Anthony Cheong <cheonganthony@yahoo.com.sg>

Sent:

Thursday, 11 January 2018 10:46 AM

To:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Accident involving SLP2775H & SHC1312H on 15 Dec 2017.

Attachments:

20180111103152.pdf

WITHOUT PREJUDICE SAVE AS TO COSTS

Your ref : SHC1312H

Our ref: 2775/2018

Dear Sir/Mdm.

We refer to the above matter.

We are instructed that the above accident was caused solely by the negligence of the driver of your insured's vehicle SHC1312H.

We hereby quantify our client's claim as follows in respect of property damage.

COR

\$ 2,350.00 as per your surveyor's recommendation

LOU @ \$50/- per day

200.00 (4 days)

Total \$ 2,550.00

\$

Enclosed herewith copies of the following in support of our client's claim.

Final repair bill

GIA report of SLP2775H

We thank you for your kind attention and appreciate your early reply.

Best Regards Anthony Cheong Claims Massive Trading & Auto H/p 91082728

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

Fang Com Services ("the third party	claimant") of RIC 673C
Edgetield Plains #09-635 (4 333638), Gwner of 51	LP 2735H (vehicle no.) hereby
authorize Massive Timbing & Muto	
me with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or rental	and/or loss of use ("claim") for my
vehicle no. SLP J FISH that was damaged pursuant to the acci-	Cloc. Cl. 21 no barruppo deidw trab
(date) along Nicoll High way Toods Mounths	Hey P(location) involving vehicle
nots SHL 1312 H " ("the secident"	ý.

I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.

I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.

Dated this 31 (day) of Jan (month) 2018 (year)

Signed by "the third party claimant" (with company stamp if applicable)

Signed by "the workshop" (with company stamp)



Nationality:

Occupation:

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Co. Reg. No. 198703792k | GST. Reg. No. M2-0078806-X 64 | Cecil Street | #04 | #05 | #06-02 | IOH Building | Singapore 049711

Office (65) 63476100 Email Insure@iii.com.sg Fax (65) 62244174 Website www.ii.com.sg

EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

DISCHARGE VOUCHER III-Direct Settlement (PODS)

SIGNED WITHOUT PPRIUDICE FOR ONLY PROPERTY CLAIM India Ref: MCT17121103 Claimant Ref : SLP 2775H MASSIVE TRADING & AUTO ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed Surveyor of India International Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD of Surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for S\$ 2,350.00 (repair cost), S\$ 200.00 use/vental), S\$_____ (search fee), vehicle no. SLP 2775H that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 15/12/2017 (date) at NICOLL HIGHWAY TWDS MOUNTBATTEN RD (location) involving vehicle no. SHC 1312H (insured vehicle). This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 19/12/2017 (date) at "the workshop". We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner FANG KIM SERVICES ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. SLP 2775H to make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that well deem fit. Well enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant". Well further confirm that well will indemnify India International Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to cost of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SLP 2775H (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident. We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of all claims of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis. This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same. We/l authorize you to pay the total amount of S\$ 2.550.00 to MASSIVE TRADING & AUTO CLAIMANT: WITNESS: KSC Signature: Signature: Signed by appointed Surveyor Signed by "the workshop" (with chop) Name Name: LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD NRIC: NRIC: 199607198R Address: Address: 51 UBI AVE 1, PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK #02-25 SINGAPORE 408933

Nationality:

Occupation:

Massive Trading & Auto

Mailing Address : Blk 225 #07-579 Ang Mo Kio Ave 1 Singapore 5360225

Tel: 91082728

India International Insurance Pte Ltd 64 Cecil Street #05-01 IOB Building Singapore 049711 Fax: 64816131

Date: 08.01.2018

Invoice No : 2775/2017

Cingui		V Price	Amount
Qty	Description	Unit Price	Pillouit
	SLP 2775 H		
1	Total repair cost as per surveyor's recommen	dation	\$2,350.00

Grand total

\$2,350.00

Massive Trading & Auto

Authorised Signature

Cheques should be made payable to Massive Trading & Auto

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRACE	CING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitt	ed Ins Au	th'ed Statu	5	
Main	20 Dec 2017 Edit Reg		19 Dec 2017 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$2,350.00 Edit Estimate	\$\$2,350.00 View Rpt	Î	Surv	ling for ey Report seel Case	
	Main	Refere	ence	Claim Deta	is	Documen	ts	Show All	
CLAIM S	JBFOLDER DET	AILS				[Create	ed by adjuster]		
Insured:		COMFORT TO	RANSPORTATION	PTE LTD, Co. i	Reg. No.: 199303	821R			
Main Claim	nant:	FANG KIM S	ERVICES, Co. Re	eg. No.: 5333118	3K				
Vehicle Re	g. No.:	SLP2775H		Date of L	oss:	15/12/2	017 22:00 - :59		
Claim Type	81	TP / MCT17	121103	Policy/Co	olicy/Cover Note No.: MCOM0015		015		
Vehicle Re	Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured): SHC1312H Policy No. (Claimant): 5091801978				1978				
	P			Excess:		1	0.000		
Repairer:		Massive Trac	ding & Auto - Am	k (HQ) Blk 225 #	107-579 Ang Mo	Kio Ave 1, 560	225 Ang Mo Kio -	Tel: 9187	
Handling I	nsurer:	India Intern	ational Insurance	e Pte Ltd (HQ) -	Tel: 63476100 .	[Handled by	Sherini Pillai]		
Claimant's	Insurer:	NTUC Incom	e Insurance Co-c	perative Ltd (H	Q) - Tel:				
Adjuster:		due 29/12/	nsultants Pte Ltd 2017]	(HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561 [Hand	ed by KENNE	TH KONG] [F	inal Rpt	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	EIVED				v	iew All Compos	e Case Mail	
			e Approved (5\$2 e Approved (5\$0						
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	s⊟			View All Sea	rch Tasks	Create New Task	Complete	
Due Dat No results.	Service Delication	Type Task Gro	up Subject	Handler As	signed By	Completed O	n Created C	n Done?	

Claim Documents

*SLP2775H (MCT17121103)

[SHC1312H]

TP

FANG KIM SERVICES

Dec 15 2017 10:00PM

[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]

Massive Trading & Auto - Amk

Pho	tos/Images		3 pc	r page 🔍	2
No:	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	08/01/18 14:48	General View	0	Load JPG	S
2	08/01/18 14:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	08/01/18 14:48	General View	6	Load JPG	V
4	08/01/18 14:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	08/01/18 14:48	General View	0	Load JPG	3
6	08/01/18 14:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	08/01/18 14:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	08/01/18 14:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	08/01/18 14:48	General View	0	Load JPG	₹
10	08/01/18 14:48	General View	0	Load JPG	2
11		General View	0	Load JPG	☑
-	08/01/18 14:48		0	Load JPG	₩.
12	08/01/18 14:48	Odometer Reading		I I I A STATE OF THE STATE OF T	-
13	08/01/18 14:48	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	Ø
14	08/01/18 14:48	General View	0	Load JPG	S
15	08/01/18 14:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	08/01/18 14:48	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
17	08/01/18 14:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	08/01/18 14:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	08/01/18 14:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	08/01/18 14:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	08/01/18 14:48	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
Doc	umentation		1 pe	er page 🔻	Ø
No:	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	19/12/17 17:14	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO III DD 18.12.2017	0	Load PDF	
2	19/12/17 17:14	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	21/12/17 09:48	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
4	22/01/18 16:48	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	22/01/18 16:48	LOD	0	Load PDF	_
5	05/02/18 14:19	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	0	Load PDF	
7	05/02/18 14:19	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	04/01/18 12:20	Singapore Accident Statement	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print	Ï
				an.

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

ur Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consulta	its Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^	
	~	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No.:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/III17024055/KEA3Q2

Date:

05/02/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

MCOM0015

Claimant Vehicle SLP2775H No:

Insured Vehicle No:

SHC1312H

Date of Loss:

15/12/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: MCT17121103

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLP2775H

Make & Model:

TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS, 1.6 (A)

Engine No:

3ZZ4905350

Reg. Date:

07/07/2009 (Man. Year: 2009)

Chassis No:

MR053ZEE106148367

Colour:

Metallic Blue

Odometer:

239971 km

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: 1598 cc N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

Yes Engine Modification:

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES Front Tyre Size:

225/40 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

225/40 R18

Front Left Side:

Dayton 9 mm

Rear Left Side:

Dayton 9 mm

Front Right Side: Dayton 9 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

Rear Right Side: Dayton 9 mm

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	2,832.29	1,686.85	1,145.44	40.44
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,460.00	1,310.00	1,150.00	46.75
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	5,292.29	2,996.85	2,295.44	43.37
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,350.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	5,292.29	2,350.00	2,942.29	55.60
+ Loss of Use (4.0 x S\$	50.00/day) (S\$)	200.00		
Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	2,550.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

19/12/2017

Date Inspected:

19/12/2017 Inspected At:

Massive Trading & Auto

Blk 225 #07-579 Ang Mo Kio Ave 1

Singapore 560225

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 22 Jan 2018)

Parts: 143 TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLP2775H)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BOOTLID	Repair	753.10 FL	*-FL
2	1		*REAR BOOTLID EMBLEM LOGO	Necessary	45.10 FL	*45.10 FL
3	1		*REAR BOOTLID EMBLEM 1.6	Necessary	22.90 FL	*22.90 FL
4	1		*REAR BOOTLID EMBLEM COROLLA	Necessary	46.30 FL	*46.30 FL
5	1		*REAR BOOTLID EMBLEM ALTIS	Necessary	40.10 FL	*40.10 FL
6	1		*REAR BOOTLID EMBLEM LX	Necessary	25.20 FL	*25.20 FL
7	1		*REAR BOOT LID INNER LOCK	Bent	115.60 FL	*115.60 FL
8	2		*REAR BOOT LID REFLECTOR	Serviceable	510.20 FL	*-FL
9	1		*REAR BUMPER	Buckled	485.20 FL	*485.20 FL
10	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Serviceable	110.20 FL	*-FL
11	1		*REAR BUMPER BEAM /SPONGE	Cracked	255.10 FL	*255.10 FL
12	1		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET	N/S Distorted	210.40 FL	*105.20 FL
13	1		*REAR BOOT RUBBER (50%)	Dented / Cut	109.27FS	*72.85 FS
14	1		*REAR END PANEL	Bent	525.70 FL	*525.70 FL
15	1		*REAR END PANEL INNER GARNISH	Mtg Distorted	185.60 FL	*185.60 FL
16	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	25.00FS	*25.00 FS
17	1		*REAR REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	200.00FS	*200.00 FS
F=Fra	inchise	part, S=SpcN	ett. L=ListRemDisc	n excessed community	YANN DODNORSONSTON	areas and a second
				Sub Total (S\$)	3,664.97	2,149.85
			- List Item Discount on L Items	25.00/25.00% (S\$)_	832.68	463.00
				Total Parts (S\$)	2,832.29	1,686.85

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	REMOVE/RENEW THE ABOVE PARTS INCLUDING KNOCKING, WELDING ETC	New	1,200.00	600.00
2	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINT FRONT & REAR ACCIDENT AFFECTED PORTION	New	1,000.00	600.00
3	TO CHECK AND RECONNECT WIRING	New	40.00	20.00
4	TO SPRAY ANTI RUST ON ACCIDENT AFFECTED PORTION	New	100.00	30.00
5	REMOVE/REFIT REAR BOOT UPHOLSTERY /CUSHION SEAT /FLOOR CARPER TO FACILITATE REPAIR	New	120.00	60.00
	Gross Labor	ır Cost (S\$)	2,460.00	1,310.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >